10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 Agudath Israel of America
(562) 474-8222

PO: Order Date: May 24, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
UNIVERSAL HILTON

555 UNIVERSAL HOLLYWOOD DRIVE

UNIVERSAL CITY, CA 90608

*EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY, JUNE 4TH,
2024*

*DELIVER & INSTALL MONDAY, JUNE
3RD, 2024*
*PICK UP - TBD*

Description Qtty Price
General
Umbrella, Beige with Base 8 $37.50 T
|
-
DECAL FOR COFFEE TABLE 1 $40.00 T
EMERALD GREEN LAMOURE 132" ROUND LINENS 30 $29.50 T
i Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber 200 $6.00 T

&

Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber 100 $6.00 T

WHITE METAL COMMUNAL TABLES 8FT X 24" X 42" 3 $225.00 T

HEIGHT

Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft 3 $350.00 T

Chanelled Arm Chair, Emerald 6 $150.00 T
. Celine Ottoman, Green 9 $55.00 T

Nixon Coffee Table, Black 3 $125.00 T

Services
TRUCKING FEE 1 $375.00 T
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Total

$300.00

$40.00
$885.00

$1,200.00

$600.00

$675.00

$1,050.00

$900.00

$495.00

$375.00

$375.00
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Description
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
1.5% WC FEE
Notes
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Qtty Price

4 $220.00
4 $220.00
1 $139.11

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$880.00
$880.00

$139.11

$6,520.00
$2,274.11
$655.03
($0.00)
$9,449.14
($9,449.14)
$-0.00
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