

Agudath Israel of America

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

**PO**:

Order Date: May 24, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Shipping Address: UNIVERSAL HILTON 555 UNIVERSAL HOLLYWOOD DRIVE UNIVERSAL CITY, CA 90608

\*EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY, JUNE 4TH, 2024\*

\*DELIVER & INSTALL MONDAY, JUNE 3RD, 2024\* \*PICK UP - TBD\*

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Umbrella, Beige with Base	8	\$37.50	Т	\$300.00
	DECAL FOR COFFEE TABLE	1	\$40.00	Т	\$40.00
	EMERALD GREEN LAMOURE 132" ROUND LINENS	30	\$29.50	Т	\$885.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber	200	\$6.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber	100	\$6.00	Т	\$600.00
	WHITE METAL COMMUNAL TABLES 8FT X 24" X 42" HEIGHT	3	\$225.00	Т	\$675.00
	Ava Sofa, Emerald Green 8ft	3	\$350.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Chanelled Arm Chair, Emerald	6	\$150.00	Т	\$900.00
	Celine Ottoman, Green	9	\$55.00	Т	\$495.00
	Nixon Coffee Table, Black	3	\$125.00	Т	\$375.00
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00

Description	Qtty	Price	Total
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	4	\$220.00	\$880.00
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	4	\$220.00	\$880.00
1.5% WC FEE	1	\$139.11	\$139.11

Notes

Total Products:	\$6,520.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$2,274.11
Taxes :	\$655.03
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$9,449.14
Payments:	(\$9,449.14)
Balance:	\$-0.00